Club Extreme Player's Contract

in

Athlete's Name:	Team:
	e/below and Club Extreme Volleyball [CEV] that the Athlete will participate in the 2024-2025 USAV Junior Volleyball season (October 1st, 2024 - July 31st,
conclude 07/31/2025. Player and parent are accepti	NNIZATION (USAV, JVA, AAUetc). The parent and player are making the
with Club Extreme Volleyball only for the current sea The 2024-2025 Club Extreme Volleyball girls part Regional, \$1,000-American 13-18's, \$1,500 for Eli follows \$800 and \$1,500 Elite Boys 12-18U Jr Hig who use the payment plan option. If additional too	ticipation fees is \$600-Girls 10U \$700 11U's, \$800-Girls 12U's, \$900- ite American Teams 13U-18U and Boys participation fees are as the & High School-Boys. An additional \$20 fee will be applied for those urnaments are acquired those fees also apply and will be split among the \$100.00 deposit upon commitment to CEV is non-refundable. To be a full
instruction, and other services common to a volleyba	ments and information given to the athlete regarding coaches, practice time, all team. Club Extreme Volleyball will additionally be familiar with the School Association from which they draw Athletes and will adhere to these
	stract, then they will be liable for any actual damages, and the violation of gion, Inc. and the appropriate High School Association.
For Club Extreme Volleyball: Massillon Parks & Recreation Sports Supervisor, Chris Smith 505 Erie Street North Massillon, OH 44646 330-832-1621 x123	CITY OF MASSILLON PARKS AND RECREATION
For the Athlete:	
Parent or Guardian:	Phone Number:
Street Address:	Email Address:
City - State - Zip Code	